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	Date
	In Class
	Homework Assignment

	Monday, August 20, 2018
	Class Introduction
	Explore Textbook
Read xii-xii and xxi-xxiii

	Tuesday, August 21, 2018
	Chapter 1 Introduction
1.1 Analyzing Categorical Data
	p.6/p.21: 1, 3, 5, 7, 8, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27-32


	Wednesday, August 22, 2018
	1.2 Displaying Quantitative Data with Graphs
	p.41/p.44: 37, 39, 41, 43, 45, 47, 53, 55, 57, 59, 60, 69-74

	Friday, August 24, 2018
	1.1-1.2 Quiz
	none

	Monday, August 27, 2018
	1.3 Describing Quantitative Data
	none

	Tuesday, August 28, 2018
	1.3 continued
	p.69: 79, 81, 83, 87, 89, 91, 93, 95, 97, 105, 107-110

	Wednesday, August 29, 2018
	1.3 Quiz
Chapter 1 Review
	p.76: Chapter 1 Review Exercises 1-6, 8, 9 , 10

	Friday, August 31, 2018
	Chapter 1 Review
	p.78: Chapter 1 AP Statistics Practice Test 

	Monday, September 3, 2018
	Labor Day
	No School

	Tuesday, September 4, 2018
	Chapter 1 Test
	none




All homework should be completed in a notebook on page without notes or on loose-leaf paper in a neat and organized manner.
